236
188
184
119
219
175

217
306
302
342
109

249
291
120
159
170
108
157
233
149
263
272

254
258
152
107
309

173
296
106
117
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Nazwisko i imie

DRACZYNSKI ADAM
MARYSIAK ADAM
PESTRIUGA IGOR
DRUCIAREK JAROSLAW
TYCZYNSKI JACEK
KAMODA PAWEL
MAJEWSKI PIOTR
TOKARCZYK MARIUSZ
KAROLCZAK PIOTR
JACHYMCZYK NORBERT
GRODECKI SEBASTIAN
KARKOSZKA MARCIN
CZASTKA KAROL
MIKOtAJCZYK PIOTR
SZNAJDER RAFAL
REWAJ JAN
KALICINSKI BOGUSLAW
SOKOLOWSKI MAREK
PRZYWORSKI KAMIL
TARCZEWSKI StAWOMIR
JANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
SZNAJDER MARCIN
KOWALSKI MAREK
KOPANIA KAMIL
MACHON PIOTR

KIN ROBERT
ZYTKIEWICZ JACEK
FEDORCZAK MICHAL
JAWORSKI STANIStAW
STROZYNSKI MARCIN
PRZYWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
POGORZELSKA ANNA
WAWRZYKOWSKI JAKUB
WIERZBICKI KRZYSZTOF
KOZIOLEK MARCIN
WARSZAWSKI JERZY
ZI0tA TADEUSZ
KWASNIK KRZYSZTOF
PALECZNY PAWEL
KULINSKI BOGDAN
DOMARADZKI WOJCIECH
TARASZKA DAMIAN
SLAWIAK WOJCIECH
CICHOCKI TOMASZ
DUPLA KONRAD

WOJCIECHOWSKI StAWOMIR

KUBISZ TOMASZ
SZOMBIERSKI ROBERT
CICHOCKI ROBERT
KARABIN JAKUB

WYNIKI - 10KM

Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat

NOWA SOL . 1976 le M30
NOWA SOL.PARK KRASNA 1988 le M20
UKRAINA 1981 2e M30
SZPROTAWA, JW 2399 SW 1987 2e M20
GLOGOW,CSGT GLOGOW 1996 3e M20
PLOTY.RONIN CZERWIEN 1981 3e M30
LUBIN,ZAKLADY GORNIC 1984 4e M20
LEGNICA,GIMNAZJUM ?W 1973 le M4Q
POZNAN 1982 4e M30
JAWORZNO,KB MCKIS JA 1978 5e M30
CHOCIANOW,KB ZDYSZAA 1978 6e M30
GRABOW NAD PROSNA,MA 1993 5e M20
ZAGAN,JW 2649 ZAGAN/ 1980 7e M30
NOWA SOL.JW 5700 1980 8e M30
BOROWIEC PGR 1988 6e M20
ZARY, 1963 le M50
KRAKOW 1961 2e M50
MYSLOWICE-WESOLA,SIE 1969 2e M40
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE,AM 1991 7e M20
CZARNOWO,NIERZESZONY 1976 9e M30
JACZOW,Z G POLKOWICE 1972 3e M40
NOWA SOL,WKS ORLY WA 1976 10e M30
PRZYLEP,BRACTWO BIEG 1969 4e MAD
ZLOTORYJA, 1990 8e M20
CHOCIANOW,KLUB BIEGA 1977 1le M30
ZIELONA GORA,BRACTWO 1971 5e M40
?WIEBODZIN,BIEGACZE 1968 6e M40
NOWA SOL, 1995 9e M20
RUJA,FENIKS LEGNICA 1962 3e M50
CHOCIANOW,KB ZDYSZAA 1983 12e M30
ZIELONA GORA,AMATOR 1995 10e M20
KOZUCHOW.11 LDKPANC 1981 le K30
NOWA SOL ,ASTRA 1997 1le M20
SWIEBODZIN,BIEGACZE 1984 12e M20
WOLSZTYN,WOLSZTYNSKI 1975 13e M30
ZAGAN,PGNIG ZIELONA 1953 4e M50
BOGATYNIA,EDI TEAM Z 1963 5e M50
NIECHLOW , BRAK 1985 13e M20
KOZUCHOW,11 BREM 1977 14e M30
GLOGOW, DRUZYNA SZPIK 1959 6e M50
POZNAN, STREFAMARATON 1983 15e M30
ZIELONA GORA 1974 16e M30
SULECIN, 1967 7e MAQ
ZIELONA GORA,BRACTWO 1973 8e M40
WROCLAW, 1979 17e M30
NOWA SOL, 1977 18e M30
LUBLINIEC.WKB META L 1976 19e M30
LUBSKO, 1984 14e M20
SWIEBODZIN,BIEGACZE 1970 9e M40
KOZUCHOW , 1989 15e M20

www.super-sport.com.pl

Kateg Brutto

Netto

,261
.088
.088
120
.088
.006
.907
.994
. 766
718
,688
,670
,622
.604
.604
,510
.528
412
429
423
.383
.394
,383
,394
.331
.286
274
201

Str:



129

317
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Nazwisko i imie

PIETRAK ARTUR
BIELAWSKI JAN
BEMEBENEK ANDRZEJ
PYRKA SZYMON

BIELICZ MAREK
CIERZNIEWSKI DARIUSZ
MAZIJ PIOTR
FEDOROWICZ BARTOSZ
WYBIERALA TOMASZ
PAPROCKI KRZYSZTOF
DRZYMALA GRZEGORZ
BOGUCKI ~ SLAWOMIR
DRZYMALA MARIUSZ
SWITON MARIAN
DYGUDAJ JERZY
KONKIEWICZ ROBERT
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
WOCHNA MARCIN

ROTKO LUBOMIR
JANECKI RAFAL
OLENIAK JAROSLAW
BANDUROWSKI ~ ANDRZEJ
FIRLEJ PIOTR

MACHON GRZEGORZ
FRANKOWSKI ROBERT
PERLAKOWSKI TADEUSZ
CHORAZYK ~ ADAM
STECIAG KACPER
OLEJINICZAK MARIUSZ
BARTKIEWICZ PAWEL
WIETECKI tUKASZ
SZARECKI PIOTR
PEDZIKOWSKI STANISLAW
PAWLOWSKA ANNA
DOMINO KRYSTIAN
KOWALEWSKI TOMASZ
STECIAG PAWEL

SASIN LUKASZ
KAZMIERCZAK MAREK
KRUPA LUKASZ
SZCZERBA PAWEL
MASIOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
PIETRUSZKA KATARZYNA
MEDEJSZO MARIUSZ
RELICH LUKASZ

IGIEL KRZYSZTOF
KOLTUN DANIEL

HOJKA KAROL
CHAMIELEC BOGUSLAW
[£CZYK RAFAL

WYNIKI - 10KM

Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat

GLOGOW, 1987 16e M20
SCINAWA,START SCINAW 1964 10e M40
ZIELONA GORA,MEDYK Z 1973 1le M40
NIETKOWICE,PKP CARGO 1978 20e M30
NOWA SOL.SZKOLA KATO 1978 21e M30
LEGNICA, FENIKS LEGNI 1965 12e M40
CHOCIANOW,KLUB BIEGA 1986 17e M20
NOWA SOL, 1980 22e M30
GORA, 1973 13e M40
POLKOWICE, 1973 14de MAQ
ZARY, 1981 23e M30
ZIELONA GORA ,BRACTW 1961 7e M50
NOWA SOL . 1982 24e M30
BUKOWNICA,T.G SOKOL 1960 8e M50
LEGNICA,KB LEW LEGNI 1949 9e M50
GRODZISK WLKP,GKB 1972 15e M40
DROSZKOW,DREPTACZE 1976 25e M30
MEERBUSCH, TUS BOSING 1976 26e M30
CZERWIENSK,RONIN CZE 1960 10e M50
ZIELONA GORA 1990 18e M20
NOWA SOL.ZENEK NA 10 1974 27e M30
NOWA SOL,KB SPOCENI ~ 1972 16e M40
NOWA SOL, 1971 17e MAQ
CHOCIANOW.KB ZDYSZAA 1976 28e M30
NOWA SOL 1984 19 M20
K£OBUCZYN 1956 11le M50
NOWA SOL, 1960 12e M50
RADWANICE, 1992 20e M20
NOWA SOL, 1972 18e M40
NOWA SOL,SW.JOZEF 1971 19e M40
NOWA SOL,DRUZYNA SZP 1980 29e M30
KREPA,BRACTWO BIEGAC 1961 13e M50
SCINAWA,START SCINAW 1970 20e M40
GLOGOW, 1980 2e K30
GLOGOW, DRUZYNA SZPIK 1975 30e M30
NOWA SOL, 1996 2le M20
RADWANICE ,NIERZESZON 1970 2le M40
NOWA SOL, 1983 3le M30
KLOBUCZYN,JW 4408 SU 1985 22e M20
CHOJNOW, OLAWS ZLOTOR 1990 23e M20
LUBIN,ZAKLADY GORNIC 1980 32e M30
NOWA SOL, 1972 22e M40
WOLSZTYN,WOLSZTYNSKI 1977 3e K30
NOWA SOL.ZENEK NA 10 1975 33e M30
NOWA SOL 1988 24e M20
NOWA SOL 1983 34e M30
NOWA SOL.ETRAPER.PL 1974 35e M30
GRODZISK WLKP.GRODZI 1983 36e M30
LUBIN,DRUZYNA SZPIKU 1967 23e M40
SULECHOW, DRUZYNA GAZ 1979 37e M30

www.super-sport.com.pl

Kateg Brutto

Netto

13.725
13.657
13,554
13,575
13.498
13.503
13,403
13.418
13.498
13.343
13,348
13,323
13.304
13.383
13,323
13,299
13.304
13.328
13,304
13.279
13.314
13.240
13,294
13.216
13.196
13,172
13,201
13.177
13.172
13,081
13,115
13.086
13.091
13,091
13,148

Str:



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

280

226

145
183
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Nazwisko i imie
DUSZA ZBIGNIEW
KOWALSKI MICHAL
SALA DAMIAN
SZNAJDER ZENON
WEGRZYN MICHAL
PUKACKI GRZEGORZ
FILAR KRZYSZTOF
KAZMIERSKI PIOTR
ROLA JAKUB

KOBUS ADAM
GURECZNY KRZYSZTOF
PIETRUSZKA MARCIN
GRABIEC TOMASZ
JASINSKI JACEK
WNUK KRZYSZTOF
DYBIZBANSKI ARTUR
OLESZEK NORBERT
FEDYCZKOWSKI EDWARD
MARSZALKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
JANECKI MACIEJ
SALMANOWICZ ZDZISLAW
WROBEL MACIEJ
KAMINSKI BARTLOMIEJ
RZEPECKI MICHAL
KAMINSKI JAKUB
ORCIUCH MACIEJ
PIETRUSZAK LECH
ADAMSKI TOMASZ
SEDA JOSEF
KACZMAREK JOANNA
MIZERA AGNIESZKA
GOSTYNSKI BOGUMIt
BADUREK MARCIN
OSINSKI PRZEMEK
MODRZEJEWSKI ROMAN
MALART BARTOSZ
SUWAJ ROMAN

ROSZYK PAWEL
SZKODA KRZYSZTOF
LESZCZAK MARIUSZ
RATAJCZYK GRZEGORZ
BRZEZINSKI WOJCIECH
WAJSBERG MACIEJ
MARKOWIAK DANIEL
MAZUR MAREK

FITYCH BARTOSZ
WDOWCZYK PIOTR
GROCHALA  TOMASZ
BOBEK ALEKSANDRA
TYCNER TOMASZ

WYNIKI - 10KM

Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat

KOZUCHOW,NIE ZRZESZO 1963 14e M50
CZERWIENSK,MICHNET 1978 38e M30
NOWA SOL, 1989 25e M20
NOWA SOL,ZENEK NA 10 1959 15e M50
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK 1977 39 M30
CZERWIENSK,RONIN CZE 1972 24e M4Q
PLOTY, 1971 25e M40
GOSTYN,BEZ KLUBU 1976 40e M30
NOWA SOL . 1986 26e M20
GARDNO,KB HERMES GRY 1969 26e M40
NOWE MIASTECZKO,WODZ 1980 41e M30
WOLSZTYN, WOLSZTYNSKI 1980 42e M30
KRAKOW,SOS DLA AFRYK 1976 43e M30
SZCZYTNICA, 1992 27e M20
NOWA SOL,SW.ANTONI 1963 16e M50
NOWE MIASTECZKO,WODZ 1995 28e M20
SWIEBODZIN, 1982 44e M30
STRZEGOM, STRZEGOMSKA 1973 27e M40
NOWA SOL,SW. ANTONI 1969 28e M40
ZIELONA GORA, 1969 45¢ M30
ZIELONA GORA, 1951 17e M50
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK 1992 29 M20
NOWA SOL, 1984 30e M20
ZIELONA GORA, 1979 46e M30
NOWA SOL, 1988 3le M20
ZIELONA GORA,TEAM RU 1968 29e M40
POZNAN 1980 47e M30
GLOGOW, BIEGNACE ZAJA 1968 30e M40
NOWA SOL.BRACIA MORA 1979 48e M30
WOLSZTYN,WOLSZTYNSKI 1974 4e K30
WROCLAW, NIEZRZESZONA 1969 le K40
ZIELONA GORA,POGOTOW 1962 18e M50
GLOGOW, UCIEKAJACE KU 1979 49e M30
ZIELONA GORA,PSL RUN 1978 50e M30
GRABOW NAD PROSNA,ST 1967 3le M40
LUBIECIN, 1984 32e M20
ZIELONA GORA, 1958 19e M50
NOWA SOL, 1989 33e M20
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK 1985 3de M20
KRAKOW, BRACIA MNIEJS 1980 5le M30
WRZESNIA,KB KOSYNIER 1969 32e M40
SCINAWA, START SCINAW 1962 20e M50
NOWA SOL, 1977 52e M30
NOWA SOL . 1985 35e M20
KOZUCHOW , 1973 33e M40
NOWA SOL,LUBUSKIE TR 1979 53e M30
GLOGOW, Jw 3444 1983 54e M30
GLOGOW, Jw 3444 1982 55e M30
ZIELONA GORA ,DRUZYN 1985 le K20
NOWA SOL ,BRACTWO BI 1977 56e M30

www.super-sport.com.pl

Kateg Brutto

Netto

12,770
12,780
12,721
12,672
12,685
12,658
12,663
12,734
12,663
12,707
12,685
12,667
12,530
12,587
12,496
12,504
12,444
12,465
12,414
12,401
12,375
12,380
12,414
12,388
12,346
12,337
12,354
12,278
12,350
12,257
12,249
12,291
12,287
12,308
12,212

Str:



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

260
113
196
102
316
171
332
144
331

22
286
292
130
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Nazwisko i imie

SZCZEPANSKI ANDRZEJ
PIKULA RADOMIR
KOSTECKI MARIUSZ
ZDANOWSKI MARIAN
MATYCH +UKASZ
ZAGRODNIK ROMAN
BILON SYLWESTER
GRONOWICZ TOMASZ
JACKIEWICZ ARKADIUSZ
HARCIAREK LESZEK
RUTKOWSKI MARIAN
TUMIEL DARIUSZ
KASKOW +UKASZ

ROG STANISLAW
RATAJCZYK JAKUB
CZUKIEWSKI LUKASZ
BALCERZAK RAFAL
ADAM ANTA

PASIAK MARCIN
TIETZ WALDEMAR
KUBISZ DOROTA
PAWLAK PAWEL
KILJANSKI WALDEMAR
PASZKOWSKI KONRAD

TOMASZEWSKI ALEKSANDER

LORENC AGNIESZKA
BLICHARCZYK MICHAL
JACKIEWICZ BARTOSZ
PIOTROWSKI JAROSLANW
TRZOP ANDRZEJ
MATYSIAK KRZYSZTOF
MIELUCH TOMASZ
WALCZAK RYSZARD
KISINSKI PIOTREK
ZIELENIEWSKI LUKASZ
RADAJEWSKA ANIA
PERZ EMILIA

PERZ MARZENNA
LORENC BARTOSZ
URLICKI LECH

KUDOSZ DARIA
WITKIEWICZ ELZBIETA
WIELGOSZ LESZEK
WOJTAK ROMAN

BILON BOGDAN

HETNER ROBERT
CHROSCIEL ALEKSANDRA
RADAJEWSKI LUKASZ
CYPRIAN JAROSLAW
MACHON JUSTYNA

WYNIKI - 10KM

Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat

ZIELONA GORA,SUPER-S 1973 3de M40
ZIELONA GORA,SUPER-S 1983 57e M30
ZIELONA GORA,SUPER S 1976 58e M30
POZNAN, 1956 21e M50
PRZYLASKI, 1985 36e M20
POLECKO 1988 37e M20
SULECHOW, ZBROJOWNIA 1981 59 M30
WROCLAW 1973 35e M40
GLOGOW, WKU W GLOGOWI 1966 36e M40
NOWA SOL , 1965 37e M40
KOZUCHOW, SWIAT MARAT 1947 22e M50
NOWA SOL 1961 23e M50
KOZUCHOW , 1988 38e M20
CHOCIANOW, 1975 60e M30
WRZE?NIA, 1989 3% M20
LUBIN, 1980 6le M30
POZNAN 1977 62e M30
WRZESNIA,KB KOSYNIER 1976 5e K30
LODZ, DRUZYNA KRWINKI 1977 63e M30
LUBIECIN,WWW.0BOZY-K 1957 24e M50
LUBLINIEC.WKB META L 1977 6e K30
NOWA SOL,SOLANIN TEA 1989 40e M20
ZIELONA GORA, 1972 38e M40
NOWA SOL . 1989 41e M20
NOWASOL , BRAT ALBERT 1956 25e M50
DROSZKOW, 1980 7e K30
ZIELONA GORA, 1974 64e M30
GLOGOW 1993 42e M20
GULTOWY,NIEZRZESZONY 1972 39 M40
ZIELONA GORA, 1968 40e M40
LUBIN, 1981 65e M30
KOZUCHOW , MYNIAKI4 1973 41e MAO
ZIELONA GORA,BRACTWO 1950 26e M50
NOWA SOL, 1987 43e M20
CIBORZ, - 1990 44e M20
ROSTARZEWO,KB MANIAC 1986 2e K20
NOWY TOMYSL,N/N 1990 3e K20
BUKOWIEC,NKB CHYZY N 1968 2e K40
ZIELONA GORA, 1979 66e M30
NOWA SOL ,ZENEK NA 1 1950 27e M50
LEZYCA,DRUZYNA GAZET 1976 8e K30
NOWA SOL, 1966 3e K40
NOWA SOL.ZENEK NA 10 1963 28e M50
NOWA SOL . 1977 67e M30
SULECHOW, ZBROJOWNIA 1951 29e M50
NOWA SOL, 1981 68e M30
NOWA SOL . 1980 9 K30
ROSTARZEWO,KB MANIAC 1981 69e M30
OPALENICA,NIEZRZESZO 1969 42e MAQ
CHOCIANOW,KLUB BIEGA 1978 10e K30

www.super-sport.com.pl

Kateg Brutto

Netto

12,117
12,142
12,008
12,040
11.976
12,008
11,960
12,048
11.944
11.924
11,948
11,948
11.893
11.905
11,862
11,893
11.877
11.846
11,834
11,877
11.784
11.796
11,788
11.850
11.719
11,776
11,723
11.749
11.707
11,719
11,742
11.632
11.617
11,650
11,576

Str:
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WYNIKI - 10KM
Str:
Msce  StNr  Nazwisko 1 imie Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat Kateg Brutto Netto Km/H
201 132 SZCZYGIELSKI ARKADIUSZ 7LOTOW,KLUB ABSTYNEN 1974 70e M30 51:52 51:32 11,643
202 40 BOROWIAK MAtGORZATA NOWA SOL . 1977 11e K30 51:54 51:38 11,620
203 329  KNUROWSKI MARCIN PRZEDMOSCIE , 1971 43e M40 51:58 51:26 11,666
204 333 KUCAB ANDRZEJ LUBIN, AMATOR 1966 44e MAO 52:01 51:45 11,594
205 50 WOJTASIEWICZ MARCIN NOWA SOL . 1978 71e M30 52:09 52:04 11,524
206 105 KOZLOWSKA MARTA GORA, 1982 12e K30 52:22 52:08 11,509
207 10 STERMA KACPER NOWA SOL . 1979 72e M30 52:26 52:07 11,513
208 125 GOLCZAK JAKUB GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK 1980 73e M30 52:29 52:14 11,487
209 67 WAWROWICZ ANETA PLOTY, ZAWADA TEAM 1982 13e K30 52:50 52:25 11,447
210 121 GAMROWSKI GRZEGORZ GRODZISK WLKP,GRODZI 1957 30e M50 52:52 52:37 11,403
211 189 GRIGOWICZ StAWEK NOWA SOL 1974 74e M30 52:52 52:30 11,429
212 242  KIERSNOWSKI KRZYSZTOF ZIELONA GORA, 1985 45e M20 52:53 52:21 11,461
213 343 MASTARZ ROBERT NOWA SOL.PARSFIS SW 1990 46e M20 52:54 52:21 11,461
214 327 SZYMLET TOMASZ NOWA SOL.?W. ANTONI 1978 75e M30 53:10 52:39 11,39
215 213 BIELACHOWICZ DANIEL KOLSKO, 1976 76e M30 53:10 52:56 11,335
216 31 BERCZUK JOZEF NOWA SOL 1967 45e M40 53:13 53:10 11,285
217 262 BAZYDLO GRZEGORZ ZIELONA GORA. 1978 77e M30 53:23 52:54 11,342
218 341 ESSEL JAN NOWA SOL 2004 le NIEP 53:26 52:55 11,339
219 161 FEDYCZKOWSKA JUSTYNA STRZEGOM, STRZEGOMSKA 1972 4e K40 53:29 53:14 11,271
220 311 WOJTASZEK MARCIN CZERWIENSK,RONIN CZE 1970 46e M40 53:45 53:22 11,243
221 204 BILICZ HENRYK LUBIN 1953 3le M50 53:58 53:40 11,180
222 340 DYBIZBANSKI KRZYSZTOF NOWE MIASTECZKO 1972 47e M40 54:00 53:50 11,146
223 163 FEDYCZKOWSKI SZYMON STRZEGOM, GIMNAZJUM N 1998 2e NIEP 54:07 53:54 11,132
224 212 JACKIEWICZ KRYSTYNA 0GRODZISKO, 1970 5e K40 54:11 54:06 11,091
225 209 JACKIEWICZ ANDRZEJ OGRODZISKO, 1970 48e M40 54:11 54:06 11,091
226 186 LIKSZO JACEK RADOMIA, T ROCK 1971 49e M40 54:20 54:11 11,074
227 245 BEMEBENEK JAKUB ZIELONA GORA,GIMNAZJ 1997 47e M20 54:22 54:17 11,053
228 328 WILK TOMASZ NOWA SOL . 1973 50e M40 54:25 54:00 11,111
229 143 ZIELINSKI PAWEL ZIELONA GORA 1988 48e M20 54:26 54:04 11,097
230 65 PAWLIK MICHAL KOZUCHOW 1990 49e M20 54:27 54:00 11,111
231 35 BARANOWSKI TOMASZ NOWA SOL . 1981 78e M30 54:29 54:02 11,104
232 48 CEGIELKA GRZEGORZ NOWA SOL.UKS OSEMKA 1978 79 M30 54:32 54:28 11,016
233 138 MARIAMPOLSKI PAWEL SZPROTAWA, 1977 80e M30 54:37 54:30 11,009
234 225 URUSKT JAN STEDLISKO, 1956 32e M50 54:52 54:45 10,959
235 167 LASOTA MIROStAW WALCZ, 1953 33e M50 54:54 54:47 10,952
236 165 LASOTA IRENA WALCZ, 1951 6e K40 54:55 54:48 10,949
237 307 KASPEROWICZ TOMASZ ZTELONA GORA, 1976 8le M30 55:00 54:37 10,986
238 274 ZMITROWICZ NORBERT POZNAN, 1975 82e M30 55:02 54:38 10,982
239 164  WRZESZCZ EDYTA TLOWA, 1976 14e K30 55:05 54:52 10,936
240 283 OLESKOW WALDEMAR SZPROTAWA, 1968 5le M40 55:09 54:36 10,989
241 172 MICHALSKI LESZEK ZIELONA GORA, 1957 34e M50 55:13 55:02 10,902
242 267 TRZOP FILIP ZIELONA GORA, 1996 50e M20 55:28 55:16 10,856
243 305 MARCZAK ALICJA SWIDNICA, 1978 15e K30 55:33 55:11 10,873
244 308 KASPEROWICZ MICHAL ZIELONA GORA. 1982 83e M30 55:36 55:13 10,866
245 72 KLIMCZAK PAWEL ZIELONA GORA, 1972 52e M40 55:38 55:31 10,808
246 66 KULEJ TADEUSZ SKWIERZYNA 1950 35e M50 55:45 55:28 10,817
247 155 GMEREK PAWEL WOLSZTYN ,WOLSZTYNSKT 1974 84e M30 55:46 55:22 10,837
248 256 BROZINSKI KRZYSZTOF RUDNA, 1975 85e M30 55:50 55:37 10,788
249 90 LIPSKI PAWEL HRUBIESZOW, WAWRZYNY 1982 86e M30 55:52 55:33 10,801
250 295 SZOMBIERSKA MONIKA LUBSKO, 1985 de K20 55:56 55:38 10,785

www.super-sport.com.pl



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

127

140
297

156

135

56
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Nazwisko i imie

GLAWDEL MICHAL
WIERZBICKA MAtGORZATA
BERES GRZEGORZ
CIESLAK ANNA

WAJINOR NATALIA

TRACZ HANNA

HENZEL MACIEJ

KUSIAK DANUTA
SZAROWAR ALICJA

BILON ARKADIUSZ
PIOTROWSKA AGNIESZKA
SWIATLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROSZAK KRZYSZTOF

LANDZWOJCZAK-SOBIECH DARI

KUCHARSKI HENRYK
KONKIEWICZ KATARZYNA
JASINSKA NATALIA
KOLACZYK JERZY
GRODECKA AMELIA
DANISZ JAKUB

KRAK TOMASZ

PAPIS DAMIAN

REWUS KASTA WELADYSLAWA

STANIEWSKI EUGENIUSZ
OLSZOWY MARCIN

FITA ROMAN

SLEBODA RYSZARD
SLEBODA ROBERT
NAWOJSKA JOANNA
SZYSZKO MICHAL

HYLA JAROSLAW

HYLA WIESLAWA

FARON KATARZYNA
DACHOWICZ AGNIESZKA
KURPAS MAREK
PAPROCKA NATALIA
STEFANCZUK AGNIESZKA
JEDRO JACEK
TYCZYNSKI MARIUSZ
MILEK IZABELA

FARON MALGORZATA
FRACKOWIAK JOANNA
NICPON WOJCIECH
NICPON RENATA
WICHMAN ILONA
WECHMAN IRENEUSZ

DE RAMER PATRYCJA
MILCZAREK KACPER
KOT MATEUSZ
7URAWSKA RENATA

WYNIKI - 10KM

Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat
NOWA SOL.?W. JOZEF 1986 5le M20
NOWA SOL , 1967 7e K40
MILAKOW, 1985 52e M20
NOWA SOL, 1989 5e K20
POZNAN,PIKUSKI POZNA 1991 6e K20
ZIELONA GORA, 1992 7e K20
WARSZAWA 1973 53e M40
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSK 1960 8e K40
NOWA SOL 1978 16e K30
SULECHOW, ZBROJOWNIA 1974 87e M30
GULTOWY ,NIEZRZESZONA 1975 17e K30
NOWA SOL, 1975 88e M30
ZIELONA GORA,SAMOBOJ 1972 54e M40
PRZYTOK,DRUZYNA GAZE 1975 18e K30
GAWORZYCE ,DROZYNA SP 1952 36e M50
GRODZISK WLKP,GKB 1974 19 K30
MODRZYCA, 1986 8e K20
MORYN,KB HERMES GRYF 1954 37e M50
CHOCIANOW,KB ZDYSZAA 1978 20e K30
ZIELONA GORA.WWW.BIE 1980 89e M30
ZIELONA GORA,RUNPLAN 1972 55e M40
NOWA SOL, 1980 90e M30
NOWA SOL,GIMNAZJUM N 1957 9 K40
ZGORZELEC, AMATOR 1951 38e M50
KRUSZYNA,SAM SOBIE S 1978 9le M30
KOZUCHOW, SWIAT MARAT 1954 3% M50
WOLOW, WKB PIAST WROC 1944 40e M50
WOLOW, TKKF RAZEM WOL 1967 56e M40
PRZYLEP, 1962 10e K40
NOWA SOL, 1976 92e M30
ZIELONA GORA,DRUZYNA 1955 41e M50
ZIELONA GORA,DRUZYNA 1955 1le K40
NOWA SOL 1998 3e NIEP
RACULA 1989 % K20
KUZUCHOW 1965 57e M40
POLKOWICE 1975 2le K30
OTYN, 1969 12e K40
CZERWIENSK,BELFAST B 1968 58e M40
GLOGOW, 1969 59 M40
CIBORZ, 1977 22e K30
NOWA SOL 1998 4e NIEP
7ARY, 1965 13e K40
LEGNICA, FENIKS LEGNI 1965 60e M40
LEGNICA, FENIKS LEGNI 1964 14e K40
NOWA SOL, 1981 23e K30
GOSTYN, AMATOR 1953 42e M50
7ABOR 1991 10e K20
NOWA SOL 1997 53e M20
NOWA SOL,?W. MICHAL 1986 54e M20
WARSZAWA, LENIWCE TEA 1978 24e K30
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Kateg Brutto

Netto
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10.462
10.387
10,375
10,414
10.432
10.435
10,366
10,369
10.393
10.390
10,315
10,318
10,318
10.274
10,268
10,280
10.277
10.227
10,198
10,193
10.161
10.161
10,053
10.101
10.107
10,093

9.970
.928
928
.860
.898
.841
.831
732
77
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Str:



328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

339
326

27
146
103
202
221

76
137
289
203

25
276
330
246
255
198
218
215
234

| BIEG DO PUSTEGO GROBU - 1.04.2013, NOWA SOL

Nazwisko i imie

ZURAWSKT PAWEL
KUCHARSKA MALGORZATA
ILCZYK MARTA

FARON WOJCIECH

FARON BEATA

LIS PIOTR

WITCZAK JOLANTA
WITCZAK KRZYSZTOF
WALKOWSKT BARTLOMIEJ
ZIELINSKA DANUTA

RUTKOWSKA RADZIEMSKA RENA

Brak danych
KONIECZKA TOMASZ
KONIECZKA AGNIESZKA
NOWAK PAWEL

NOWAK RAFAL
SZYMANSKI ROBERT
KOSINSKA MALGORZATA
KOWALEWSKI MAREK
GAZINSKI WOJCIECH
KORNILUK IZABELA
RADAJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF

WOJCIECHOWSKI STANISLAW

WARZYWODA ULKA
MACHON MIRELA
MINIACH ROBERT
MEDEJSZO JULITA
DYDNIANSKI MATEUSZ
KNUROWSKA JOANNA
KOWALCZUK EWA
TERLIKOWSKI ROMAN
RATAJCZYK EWA
KOZLOWSKI PAWEL

MIKULKO-KOZLOWSKA TATIANA

BABA STANIStAW

WYNIKI - 10KM

Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat

WARSZAWA, LENIWCE TEA 1978 93e M30
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE, 1978 25e K30
SULECHOW, DRUZYNA GAZ 1984 11e K20
NOWA SOL, 1970 6le M40
NOWA SOL 1970 15e K40
NOWA SOL 1977 94e M30
RUDNA, 1970 16e K40
RUDNA, 1969 62e M40
ZIELONA GORA,MICHNET 1987 55e M20
ZIELONA GORA, 1959 17e K40
ZIELONA GORA, 1972 18e K40
WIECHLICE NIEZRZESZO 1974 95e M30
WIECHLICE, 1973 19 K40
OTYN 1980 96e M30
NOWA SL 1978 97e M30
NOWA SOL.SW. MICHAL 1975 98e M30
NOWA SOL, 1996 12e K20
NOWA SOL, 1964 63e M40
NOWA SOL, 1977 99e M30
LEZYCA., 1973 20e K40
ROSTARZEWO, 1960 43e M50
LESZNO,MARATON LESZN 1952 44e M50
ZARY, 1969 2le K40
CHOCIANOW.KB ZDYSZAA 1984 13e K20
NOWA SOL, 1987 56e M20
NOWA SOL, 1977 26e K30
LUBIN,OGOLNOPOLSKA S 1981  100e M30
PRZEDMOSCIE , 1995 14e K20
ZIELONA GORA,DRUZYNA 1960 22e K40
NOWA SOL,DAWIDEK NOW 1946 45¢ M50
WRZESNIA, 1968 23e K40
NOWE MIASTECZKO, 1980  10le M30
GORZOW WLKP. 1978 27e K30
NOWA SOL, 1932 46e M50
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Kateg Brutto

Netto
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.334
.365
288
214
193
073
.993
962
.957
850
.780
521
511
.481
,041
,933
,648
497
,497
4,889
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